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Women / 10 / JR
Session: 3/3,3/4,3/5,3/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Bruce1634
WCC

9.675 9.700 9.6259.500 38.500
2 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Zoey Molomo2687
Metroplex

9.850 9.025 9.8509.475 38.200
1 19 5 1 2 

2 

Rebekah Smith1653
WCC

9.450 9.625 9.5009.400 37.975
6 2 7T 6 3 

3 

Kaitlynd Kastl2688
Metroplex

9.550 9.350 9.3509.400 37.650
3T 10 7T 9 4 

4 

Kamila Pawlak255
Metroplex

9.350 9.000 9.4759.400 37.225
7 20T 7T 7 5 

5 

McCauley Harrington1929
Iarov Elite

9.475 9.400 9.0759.250 37.200
5 9 16 18T 6 

6 

Sena Nagata1332
West Coast Elite

9.200 9.425 9.3759.050 37.050
9T 8 23 8 7 

7 

Baylie Belman386
Metroplex

9.325 8.850 9.5509.300 37.025
8 23T 14T 4 8 

8 

Airi Koga2286
AJG Japan

9.000 9.525 8.8009.500 36.825
20T 3T 1T 24T 9T

9T

Riley Harris1639
WCC

9.125 9.450 9.1009.150 36.825
15 5T 18T 17 9T

9T

Alison Ritch934
Texas Dreams01

9.200 9.275 9.5258.750 36.750
9T 12 32T 5 11 

11 

Kanon Abe2293
Narawa Japan

8.950 9.000 9.3009.350 36.600
22T 20T 11T 10 12 

12 

Jaylyn Pomager1724
Mavericks

8.750 9.450 9.2009.150 36.550
27T 5T 18T 11T 13 

13 

Nozomi Suzuki2292
AJG Japan

9.000 8.850 9.0759.450 36.375
20T 23T 6 18T 14 

14 

Brooke Pierson500
WOGA

9.075 9.450 8.8258.900 36.250
17T 5T 26T 23 15 

15 

Sarah Lee1327
West Coast Elite

9.550 9.200 8.4509.000 36.200
3T 13T 24T 30 16 

16 

Dulcy Caylor828
Texas Dreams01

9.075 8.600 9.2009.200 36.075
17T 29 17 11T 17T

17T

Teryn Crump2238
Capital Cedar Park

9.150 8.850 9.0759.000 36.075
12T 23T 24T 18T 17T

17T

Avery King457
WOGA

9.025 9.075 8.8009.100 36.000
19 18 22 24T 19 

19 

Madray Johnson452
WOGA

9.175 9.150 8.3009.350 35.975
11 16 11T 33 20 

20 

Mallory Johnson453
WOGA

8.650 9.300 8.9758.850 35.775
30 11 29T 21 21 

21 

Ella Murphy484
WOGA

8.750 9.175 8.2759.500 35.700
27T 15 1T 34 22 

22 

Brynli Smith523
WOGA

8.950 8.400 8.7509.500 35.600
22T 30 1T 27T 23 

23 

Paloma Spiridonova524
WOGA

8.850 8.650 8.8759.150 35.525
25T 27T 18T 22 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / JR
Session: 3/3,3/4,3/5,3/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marguerite McCrea473
WOGA

8.700 8.300 9.1259.300 35.425
29 32 14T 15T 25 

25 

Claire Pease496
WOGA

8.850 8.375 8.7509.400 35.375
25T 31 7T 27T 26 

26 

Amelia Ulmer1068
Legacy All Sports

9.150 8.075 9.1758.900 35.300
12T 34 26T 13 27 

27 

Julia Nehmer487
WOGA

8.575 9.100 8.6008.900 35.175
32 17 26T 29 28 

28 

Kaylee Wilson981
Texas Dreams01

9.150 8.750 7.6009.150 34.650
12T 26 18T 36 29 

29 

Ava McQuillan1688
Evo

8.875 7.850 9.1508.750 34.625
24 35T 32T 14 30 

30 

Caleigh Hollingsworth1641
WCC

8.600 9.200 9.1257.600 34.525
31 13T 36 15T 31 

31 

Ava Schenck Davis1363
Gymstreet USA

8.300 9.000 8.3507.500 33.150
33 20T 37 31 32 

32 

Ella Gerdes854
Texas Dreams01

8.175 8.200 8.3258.300 33.000
34 33 34 32 33 

33 

Veronica Alvarado2470
Texas Dreams01

9.100 0.000 9.6259.350 28.075
16 37T 11T 2T 34 

34 

Tori Sunada1336
West Coast Elite

0.000 7.850 7.8008.800 24.450
35T 35T 31 35 35 

35 

Ashley Maul1649
WCC

0.000 9.525 8.8000.000 18.325
35T 3T 38T 24T 36 

36 

Taylor McMahon905
Texas Dreams01

0.000 8.650 0.0008.850 17.500
35T 27T 29T 37T 37 

37 

Alyssa Orgen1689
Evo

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
35T 37T 35 37T 38 

38 

Presley Duke1453
OKCG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
35T 37T 38T 37T 39 

39 
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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 3/3,3/4,3/5,3/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chae Campbell186
Metroplex

9.850 9.600 9.8509.500 38.800
1T 4T 7T 1 1 

1 

Katherine LeVasseur1719
Mavericks

9.850 9.600 9.7509.500 38.700
1T 4T 7T 3T 2 

2 

Annie Beard811
Texas Dreams01

9.600 9.575 9.8009.625 38.600
11T 9 3T 2 3 

3 

Makenna Smith1768
Gold Cup

9.600 9.625 9.7009.400 38.325
11T 3 18T 5 4 

4 

Caitlin Smith1652
WCC

9.375 9.700 9.5759.600 38.250
32 1 5 11 5 

5 

Natalia Pawlak256
Metroplex

9.500 9.525 9.5509.475 38.050
18T 10T 10 12T 6 

6 

Emma Simpton265
Metroplex

9.500 9.300 9.6759.450 37.925
18T 36T 11T 6T 7 

7 

Keira Wells2347
JAG Gymnastics

9.800 9.275 9.4259.350 37.850
3 38 24T 27T 8 

8 

Velandra Brochi1657
Platinum

9.500 9.350 9.5259.350 37.725
18T 29T 24T 17T 9 

9 

Deanne Soza952
Texas Dreams01

9.650 9.500 8.8759.650 37.675
9T 12T 2 82T 10 

10 

Caroline Herry867
Texas Dreams01

9.400 9.400 9.4759.350 37.625
28T 24T 24T 23T 11 

11 

Arielle Ward279
Metroplex

9.750 9.475 9.4008.700 37.325
4T 16T 95T 31T 12 

12 

Elaina McGovern1058
Legacy All Sports

9.200 9.200 9.6009.300 37.300
46T 46T 32T 9T 13T

13T

Hannah Laza Laza229
Metroplex

9.350 9.400 9.4509.100 37.300
33T 24T 53T 25T 13T

13T

Tealise Moore2333
Love Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.5009.000 37.250
18T 39T 67T 19T 15 

15 

Gabby Lopez1720
Mavericks

9.575 9.400 9.1009.100 37.175
13T 24T 53T 67T 16 

16 

Bayley Barnett1633
WCC

9.100 9.050 9.7509.200 37.100
56T 55T 38T 3T 17 

17 

Julia Krzywanski1683
Evo

9.750 9.325 9.6758.300 37.050
4T 33T 118T 6T 18T

18T

Hannah Hagle367
Texas East

9.000 9.450 9.2509.350 37.050
70T 19T 24T 50T 18T

18T

Katie Kuenemann374
Texas East

9.575 9.025 9.3009.050 36.950
13T 61 63T 45T 20 

20 

Sophie Derr422
WOGA

9.225 9.000 9.4009.300 36.925
42T 62T 32T 31T 21 

21 

Gabriella Ladanyi2090
Champions

9.275 8.450 9.5259.625 36.875
37T 98T 3T 17T 22 

22 

Lydia Webb535
WOGA

8.900 9.375 9.4009.150 36.825
86T 28 47T 31T 23 

23 

Samantha Singer1767
Gold Cup

9.100 9.425 9.4008.850 36.775
56T 22T 83T 31T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Procasky2263
Capital Cedar Park

9.475 8.775 9.3759.100 36.725
22T 79 53T 37T 25 

25 

Aly Coutu194
Metroplex

9.050 8.850 9.6259.175 36.700
65T 74T 45* 8 26T

26T

Aiko Hirata1717
Mavericks

9.075 9.500 8.9509.175 36.700
63T 12T 45* 77T 26T

26T

Alea Byrne397
WOGA

9.100 9.250 9.2509.100 36.700
56T 39T 53T 50T 26T

26T

Abby Burns667
TNT Elite

9.575 8.600 9.5009.000 36.675
13T 89* 67T 19T 29T

29T

Jacqueline Manifold1762
Gold Cup

9.325 8.600 9.5509.200 36.675
36 89* 38T 12T 29T

29T

Ella Robins2674
WCC

9.700 8.750 9.3508.850 36.650
6T 80T 83T 39T 31T

31T

Elana Madlambayan233
Metroplex

8.950 9.500 9.1509.050 36.650
80T 12T 63T 60T 31T

31T

Amy Doyle1095
Aspire

9.475 9.525 8.0009.550 36.550
22T 10T 6 119 33 

33 

Sophie Dudley199
Metroplex

9.575 8.100 9.4009.400 36.475
13T 113T 18T 31T 34 

34 

Payton Guye1844
Metroplex

9.075 8.750 9.2009.400 36.425
63T 80T 18T 57T 35T

35T

Taylor Schulze150
Aerial Athletics

8.500 9.225 9.3509.350 36.425
115T 45 24T 39T 35T

35T

Sophia Stephens525
WOGA

8.575 9.250 9.4259.150 36.400
109 39T 47T 27T 37 

37 

Emerson Adams2337
JAG Gymnastics

9.000 9.125 9.2758.900 36.300
70T 51T 80T 47T 38 

38 

Ashley Gallen2246
Capital Cedar Park

9.150 8.850 9.0009.250 36.250
51T 74T 35T 74T 39 

39 

Felicia Poblete671
TNT Elite

8.800 8.975 9.2009.250 36.225
93T 67T 35T 57T 40 

40 

Victoria Cluck410
WOGA

9.450 8.350 9.5008.900 36.200
24T 104T 80T 19T 41T

41T

Madison Carlisle1635
WCC

9.175 9.125 9.1508.750 36.200
50 51T 90T 60T 41T

41T

Emma Kelley36
Champions

9.400 8.500 9.1259.150 36.175
28T 93T 47T 64T 43T

43T

Caylee Kolb1326
West Coast Elite

9.100 9.150 8.5759.350 36.175
56T 48T 24T 96T 43T

43T

Morgan Price929
Texas Dreams01

9.450 8.350 9.5508.800 36.150
24T 104T 87T 12T 45T

45T

Amari Evans426
WOGA

8.200 9.475 9.4259.050 36.150
128T 16T 63T 27T 45T

45T

Dawsyn Sallee1063
Legacy All Sports

9.250 8.575 9.3259.000 36.150
40T 91 67T 44 45T

45T

Caroline Lichtman1328
West Coast Elite

9.275 9.050 9.1258.700 36.150
37T 55T 95T 64T 45T

45T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Coker1710
Mavericks

9.100 9.000 8.8509.200 36.150
56T 62T 38T 84T 45T

45T

Reganne Cheang189
Metroplex

9.200 8.975 9.5508.400 36.125
46T 67T 115 12T 50T

50T

Lauren Williams1148
Aspire

9.400 7.850 9.4759.400 36.125
28T 124T 18T 23T 50T

50T

Julia Hanson212
Metroplex

8.800 9.050 9.2759.000 36.125
93T 55T 67T 47T 50T

50T

Marissa Kraez342
Daggetts

8.975 8.900 9.0509.150 36.075
79 71T 47T 71T 53 

53 

Lainey Hunt1643
WCC

9.000 9.600 8.5008.950 36.050
70T 4T 75T 99* 54T

54T

Audrey Lynn114
Bart Conner

9.400 9.050 8.5009.100 36.050
28T 55T 53T 99* 54T

54T

Kasey Burke1342
Gymstreet USA

8.900 9.300 9.3508.500 36.050
86T 36T 103T 39T 54T

54T

Sam Nokes1867
NEG

9.150 8.850 9.2508.800 36.050
51T 74T 87T 50T 54T

54T

Georgia Claire Gilmore2328
Love Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 9.1509.200 36.000
46T 98T 38T 60T 58 

58 

Brooke Wilson280
Metroplex

9.200 9.500 9.0758.200 35.975
46T 12T 123T 69T 59 

59 

Nirel Bart-Williams384
WOGA

9.450 8.500 9.2508.750 35.950
24T 93T 90T 50T 60T

60T

Liberty Mora245
Metroplex

9.000 8.800 9.0509.100 35.950
70T 77T 53T 71T 60T

60T

Kaelin Main234
Metroplex

9.125 9.425 8.3509.000 35.900
55 22T 67T 106T 62 

62 

Haylee Hardin859
Texas Dreams01

9.250 7.900 9.6009.000 35.750
40T 122T 67T 9T 63 

63 

Karah Vargo1702
Evo

8.825 9.100 8.8508.950 35.725
91T 54 75T 84T 64 

64 

Steelie King373
Texas East

9.650 8.500 9.4008.100 35.650
9T 93T 128T 31T 65 

65 

Jordan Jankowski220
Metroplex

9.000 8.750 9.0758.800 35.625
70T 80T 87T 69T 66 

66 

Jenna Rusk1726
Mavericks

8.750 8.975 8.7759.100 35.600
97T 67T 53T 87 67 

67 

Mikenzie Brichford1755
Gold Cup

8.850 8.550 9.2508.850 35.500
90 92 83T 50T 68 

68 

Sydney Schaffer2345
JAG Gymnastics

9.225 8.400 8.4759.200 35.300
42T 102T 38T 102 69 

69 

Maya Jones1219
Texas Best

9.050 8.650 9.2258.300 35.225
65T 87T 118T 55T 70 

70 

Abby Martin2161
Above The Bar

8.550 8.400 8.9509.300 35.200
110T 102T 32T 77T 71T

71T

Sharon Lee2254
Capital Cedar Park

9.100 9.250 8.6508.200 35.200
56T 39T 123T 91T 71T

71T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Walters970
Texas Dreams01

8.550 9.450 9.4507.650 35.100
110T 19T 137T 25T 73 

73 

Caitin Kirkpatrick113
Bart Conner

9.025 8.950 7.7009.350 35.025
69 70 24T 121 74 

74 

Yuri Kahata2182
Wakayama Japan

9.150 9.350 8.3008.200 35.000
51T 29T 123T 109 75 

75 

Emily Bishop1593
Liberty

8.675 7.450 9.3509.450 34.925
102T 128 11T 39T 76 

76 

Angelina Hogan2593
WOGA

8.900 9.400 8.1508.450 34.900
86T 24T 112T 114 77 

77 

Cecily Rizo935
Texas Dreams01

9.525 9.325 7.2758.700 34.825
17 33T 95T 126 78 

78 

Michelle Ngo1786
Elevate

8.700 8.750 8.5008.850 34.800
100T 80T 83T 99T 79 

79 

Chihiro Okuma2185
Wakayama Japan

8.825 9.000 8.4008.550 34.775
91T 62T 102 103T 80 

80 

Touwa Matsuda2288
AJG Japan

9.150 8.750 9.1007.650 34.650
51T 80T 137T 67T 81 

81 

McKenna Marvin237
Metroplex

8.375 9.150 9.3007.800 34.625
125 48* 132T 45T 82T

82T

Sophie Schmitz300
U.S. Gold

8.700 9.150 8.2758.500 34.625
100T 48* 103* 110T 82T

82T

Matis Rains511
WOGA

8.600 8.650 8.8758.500 34.625
105T 87T 103* 82T 82T

82T

Sakura Nakaguchi2183
Wakayama Japan

8.925 9.125 9.2007.350 34.600
85 51T 144T 57T 85 

85 

Alayna Estonilo1776
Elevate

8.450 9.000 8.1009.000 34.550
121T 62T 67T 116T 86 

86 

Leanne Jojo887
Texas Dreams01

9.000 8.175 8.7258.500 34.400
70T 112 103T 88T 87 

87 

Madeline Macias1329
West Coast Elite

8.950 8.350 8.1258.950 34.375
80T 104T 75T 115 88 

88 

Lilly Hodge1047
Legacy All Sports

8.550 9.050 9.1257.500 34.225
110T 55T 140T 64T 89T

89T

Ella Hayes1046
Legacy All Sports

8.500 9.000 7.6009.125 34.225
115T 62T 52 122 89T

89T

Isabella Jimenez1718
Mavericks

8.800 9.250 8.6507.500 34.200
93T 39T 140T 91T 91T

91T

Makayla Harper1780
Elevate

9.100 8.000 8.6008.500 34.200
56T 117T 103T 94T 91T

91T

Ashlyn Barker689
JETS

8.800 8.350 8.5758.450 34.175
93T 104T 112T 96T 93 

93 

Alyssa Manley1763
Gold Cup

8.950 8.800 8.1008.300 34.150
80T 77T 118T 116T 94 

94 

Bella Carter1040
Legacy All Sports

8.950 8.300 9.4257.450 34.125
80T 108 142T 27T 95T

95T

Claudia Lessig1647
WCC

8.525 9.200 7.5008.900 34.125
114 46T 80T 123 95T

95T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Beason1379
United Elite

8.750 7.850 8.9508.300 33.850
97T 124T 118T 77T 97 

97 

Riley Wilson982
Texas Dreams01

9.000 8.500 8.8257.300 33.625
70T 93T 146 86 98 

98 

Alyson Chu408
WOGA

8.200 8.450 8.3758.500 33.525
128T 98T 103T 105 99 

99 

Avery Ingram109
Bart Conner

8.550 7.850 7.8509.050 33.300
110T 124T 63T 120 100 

100 

Hannah Zavala989
Texas Dreams01

8.625 8.450 8.1008.000 33.175
104 98T 131 116T 101 

101 

Emily Provost1360
Gymstreet USA

8.400 8.000 8.9007.650 32.950
123T 117T 137T 81 102T

102T

Sabryna Bennefield2229
Capital Cedar Park

8.600 8.475 8.5257.350 32.950
105T 97 144T 98 102T

102T

Teagan Green698
JETS

8.150 8.750 8.2007.800 32.900
131 80T 132T 113 104 

104 

Carly Troilo672
TNT Elite

8.200 8.275 7.3009.100 32.875
128T 109 53T 125 105 

105 

Josie Purcell1393
United Elite

9.000 7.975 7.3507.700 32.025
70T 121 136 124 106 

106 

Kaijah Ma1684
Evo

8.250 8.100 8.2757.200 31.825
127 113T 147 110T 107 

107 

Saito Nanoka2184
Wakayama Japan

8.100 7.050 9.0007.050 31.200
132 129 148 74T 108 

108 

Marisa Zepeda1797
Elevate

8.600 5.250 8.6008.600 31.050
105T 132 100T 94T 109 

109 

Lyndsi Callier1800
Westbank

8.350 6.300 6.8008.450 29.900
126 131 112T 127 110 

110 

Jaylene Gilstrap207
Metroplex

9.700 0.000 9.5009.350 28.550
6T 133T 24T 19T 111 

111 

Kathryn Weilbacher2103
Champions

9.450 0.000 9.3509.450 28.250
24T 133T 11T 39T 112 

112 

Ashley Lane227
Metroplex

9.350 0.000 9.3759.450 28.175
33T 133T 11T 37T 113 

113 

Carina Jordan1644
WCC

9.225 0.000 9.5509.200 27.975
42T 133T 38T 12T 114 

114 

Cornelia Eksteen200
Metroplex

9.050 9.050 0.0009.450 27.550
65T 55T 11T 129T 115 

115 

Sarah Lambert1054
Legacy All Sports

9.225 0.000 9.2759.000 27.500
42T 133T 67T 47T 116 

116 

Riley Shaffer1727
Mavericks

8.600 9.600 0.0009.250 27.450
105T 4T 35T 129T 117 

117 

Jansen Morris247
Metroplex

9.050 0.000 9.0258.950 27.025
65T 133T 75T 73 118 

118 

Meaghan Countryman193
Metroplex

8.475 9.250 0.0009.150 26.875
118T 39T 47T 129T 119 

119 

Addie Davis837
Texas Dreams01

__.___ 8.700 9.2258.650 26.575
134T 86 99 55T 120 

120 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Chadwell1757
Gold Cup

9.350 0.000 8.2508.500 26.100
33T 133T 103T 112 121 

121 

Lauren Riggs1492
Crossfire

8.475 0.000 9.0008.600 26.075
118T 133T 100T 74T 122 

122 

Sarah Spaulding2068
Trevino's

9.275 8.250 0.0008.050 25.575
37T 110 130 129T 123 

123 

Scarlette Ayakawa2572
Texas Dreams01

8.675 0.000 8.3508.500 25.525
102T 133T 103T 106T 124 

124 

Megan Goodyear130
Aerial Athletics

8.725 8.000 0.0008.750 25.475
99 117T 90T 129T 125 

125 

Jaycie Foreman1577
Impact

8.475 8.200 0.0008.750 25.425
118T 111 90T 129T 126 

126 

Mattison Thetford116
Bart Conner

8.950 0.000 8.4007.750 25.100
80T 133T 134T 103T 127 

127 

Chloe Kate Dannevik619
TEGA

8.400 7.900 8.7250.000 25.025
123T 122T 149T 88T 128 

128 

Katia Wright987
Texas Dreams01

8.875 7.600 0.0008.500 24.975
89 127 103T 129T 129 

129 

Izzie Plaza142
Aerial Athletics

8.500 8.100 0.0007.450 24.050
115T 113T 142T 129T 130 

130 

Makayla Cousins2062
Trevino's

0.000 8.000 6.4508.100 22.550
134T 117T 128T 128 131 

131 

Audrey Davis2307
WOGA

0.000 9.675 0.0009.800 19.475
134T 2 1 129T 132 

132 

Irina Alexeeva2422
WOGA

0.000 9.600 0.0009.500 19.100
134T 4T 7T 129T 133 

133 

Gabby McLaughlin904
Texas Dreams01

0.000 9.475 0.0009.425 18.900
134T 16T 17 129T 134 

134 

Bella Salcedo942
Texas Dreams01

9.700 0.000 0.0008.950 18.650
6T 133T 75T 129T 135 

135 

Deiah-Marie Moody2308
Metroplex

0.000 9.325 0.0009.100 18.425
134T 33T 53T 129T 136 

136 

Morgan Trevor2311
WOGA

0.000 0.000 9.1508.700 17.850
134T 133T 95T 60T 137 

137 

JoJo DeJesus2240
Capital Cedar Park

0.000 0.000 8.3509.200 17.550
134* 133* 38T 106T 138T

138T

Kailen Smalls949
Texas Dreams01

8.450 0.000 0.0009.100 17.550
121T 133* 53T 129T 138T

138T

Kate Leonard461
WOGA

0.000 8.900 8.6500.000 17.550
134* 71T 149T 91T 138T

138T

Lara Burhans819
Texas Dreams01

0.000 8.050 0.0009.450 17.500
134T 116 11T 129T 141 

141 

Addisyn Hurley Snow115
Bart Conner

0.000 0.000 8.6758.750 17.425
134T 133T 90T 90 142 

142 

Mia Hendon Hendon1857
NEG

0.000 9.450 0.0007.750 17.200
134T 19T 134T 129T 143 

143 

Amanda Croff835
Texas Dreams01

0.000 0.000 8.9508.150 17.100
134T 133T 126T 77T 144 

144 
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Women / 10 / SR
Session: 3/3,3/4,3/5,3/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Kirkegaard1645
WCC

0.000 8.900 0.0008.150 17.050
134T 71T 126T 129T 145 

145 

Ivana Sofia Nunez Bravo2616
Gim Mex

6.000 7.000 0.0000.000 13.000
133 130 149T 129T 146 

146 

Rebecca Leach898
Texas Dreams01

__.___ 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
134* 133* 18* 129* 147*

147*

Madison Benson170
Metroplex

0.000 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
134* 133* 18* 129* 147*

147*

Abi Walker2479
Texas Dreams01

__.___ 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
134* 29* 149* 129* 149*

149*

Genesis Gibson432
WOGA

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
134* 29* 149* 129* 149*

149*

Taylor Ingle878
Texas Dreams01

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
70T 133T 149T 129T 151 

151 

Payton Harris2690
WCC

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
134* 133* 116* 129* 152*

152*

Laura MacKenzie679
Gold Star

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
134* 133* 116* 129* 152*

152*

Diamond Kinard2473
Texas Dreams01

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
134T 133T 122 129T 154 

154 

Vanelda Mode909
Texas Dreams01

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*

Blythe Terrell960
Texas Dreams01

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*

Shelby Keiser1462
OKCG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*

Sude Item879
Texas Dreams01

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*

Bell Johnson111
Bart Conner

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*

Leilani Zander163
Aerial Athletics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*

Trinity Macy232
Metroplex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
134* 133* 149* 129* 155*

155*
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